
Browse our full take-out kitchen menu on our website

Store Hours Mon. – Sat. 9AM - 8PM  |  Sunday 9AM – 7PM

www.BerriesMarket.ca (519) 204-3222 820 Wharncliffe Rd S BerriesMarketCa

DELIVERY PICK-UP

PLACE YOUR ORDER
Email: orders@BerriesMarket.ca

Offers valid from Thursday Mar. 5 until Wednesday Mar. 11, or while supplies last

For details, visit www.BerriesMarket.ca
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Ramadan
Mubarak

Enjoy daily iftar for only $34.99!Enjoy daily iftar for only $34.99!
Get 2 Proteins & 2 Carbs 
 
Along with the Following Items: 
 
Soup, Dates, Water, Juice, Kubba 
or Oroug, Samosa, Marag (Stew) 
Choice of (Eggplant, White Kidney 
Beans, Okra, Potato or Veggie), 
Ayran, Fattoush Salad, Hummus, 
Sweets, Tea or Coffee

Suhour available 12am-4am!Suhour available 12am-4am!

Enjoy your choice from our 
breakfast menu.

Buy 4 manakeesh get 1 free!Buy 4 manakeesh get 1 free!

scan the qr code to scan the qr code to 
reserve your seat!reserve your seat!



Berries grill IS TASTY!

SAJ/SAMOUN 
BREAD TURKISH BREAD

WRAPS
TAKEOUT ONLY!

BEEF & CHICKEN SHAWARMA

$799 $999 $1099
PITA BREAD

$4999$2999
save $10!save $10!save $5!save $5!

0.5KG 1KG

BEEF OR CHICKEN 
SHAWARMA PROTEIN

$2499 $4499
save $5!save $5! save $10!save $10!

MEDIUMSMALL
BEEF OR CHICKEN SHAWARMA BITES



Berries grill IS TASTY!

TAKEOUT ONLY!

GRILLED VEGGIES, & 
MUHAMMARA BREAD WITH SIDES

BEEF KEBAB
1KG

save $15!save $15! save $10!save $10!

$2999 $4999

WE OFFER CATERING!

LET US TAKE CARE OF YOUR 
IFTAR EVENTS!



Produce IS FRESH!

GrapefruitGrapefruit

¢98
Save ¢51

/lb /lb
¢99

ClementinesClementines Save ¢50

/lb
¢99

Gala ApplesGala Apples Save ¢90 Small OrangesSmall Oranges

$129
Save ¢20

/lb

/lb
¢99

Red CherriesRed Cherries Save $2 Ambrosia ApplesAmbrosia Apples

$129
Save ¢20

/lb



Produce IS FRESH!

Green GrapesGreen Grapes

$198
Save ¢51

/lb

Large OrangesLarge Oranges

$149
Save ¢50

/lb

/lb
¢99

Mini CucumberMini Cucumber
10lb

Tatar White PotatoesTatar White Potatoes

$299
Save $1.50

/EA

10lb

Country Fresh Boiler Country Fresh Boiler 
Yellow OnionsYellow Onions

$499
Save $2

/EA

10lb
Red OnionsRed Onions

$599
Save $1

/EA

$1499
/box



IS HALAL!Meat

Boneless Beef StewBoneless Beef Stew

$849
Save $2.50

/lb

Ground BeefGround Beef

$599
Save $2

/lb

Lamb ShoulderLamb Shoulder

$899
Save $2

/lb

Veal Bone-InVeal Bone-In

$699
Save $4

/lb

WOW
 DE

AL
!

Veal Loin SteaksVeal Loin Steaks

$699
Save $4

/lb

WOW
 DE

AL
!

Whole ChickenWhole Chicken

$399
Save ¢50

/lb



IS HALAL!Meat IS HALAL!Deli

450g
Solmaz Beef FrankfurterSolmaz Beef Frankfurter

$1199
Save $1 Solmaz Turkey Breast Solmaz Turkey Breast 

(Smoked Montreal Style)(Smoked Montreal Style)

$1099
Save $2

/lb

String Cheese Twists String Cheese Twists 
MushalalaMushalala

$1699
Save $2

/lb

Turkish LabnehTurkish Labneh

$299
Save $4

/lb

WOW
 DE

AL
!

Turkish PastirmaTurkish Pastirma

$1999
Save $5

/lb

WOW
 DE

AL
!

Turkish SujukTurkish Sujuk

$2499
Save $5

/lb

WOW
 DE

AL
!



IS CHEESY!dairy

4lb (1.8kg)
Elegant Balkan YogurtElegant Balkan Yogurt

$499
Save $3

WOW
 DE

AL
!

250ml
KDD Thick CreamKDD Thick Cream

$299
Save $1

6x250ml
KDD Thick CreamKDD Thick Cream

$1499
Save $3

WOW
 DE

AL
!

Phoenicia Akawie CheesePhoenicia Akawie Cheese

$999
Save $1

/lb

160g
Puck Thickened CreamPuck Thickened Cream

$199
Save ¢50 Rihana MozzarellaRihana Mozzarella

$849
Save $2

/lb



IS COOL!frozen

454g
Cedar Phyllo or KataifiCedar Phyllo or Kataifi

$299
Save ¢50

/EA

30pcs
Dawn Plain ParathaDawn Plain Paratha

$1099
Save $2

500g
Jordina Samosa LeavesJordina Samosa Leaves

$399
Save $1.50

275g

Mezban Spring Roll Mezban Spring Roll 
PastryPastry

$249
Save ¢50

275g

Spring Home TYJ Spring Spring Home TYJ Spring 
Roll PastryRoll Pastry

$299
Save ¢50

many more many more 
in-store in-store 
deals!deals!

MORE AND MORE



IS 1-STOP!grocery

10lb

Jinan Premium Rice Jinan Premium Rice 
(Egyptian)(Egyptian)

$1099
Save $2

4.5kg (10lb)
Kubba Sella Basmati RiceKubba Sella Basmati Rice

$1199
Save $3

WOW
 DE

AL
!

4.5kg (10lb)
Mahmood Basmati RiceMahmood Basmati Rice

$1599
Save $1

4kg (8.8lb)

Prime Calrose Egyptian Prime Calrose Egyptian 
RiceRice

$999
Save $2

1L

Ace Sabaah Extra Virgin Ace Sabaah Extra Virgin 
Olive OilOlive Oil

$899
Save $3

WOW
 DE

AL
!

1L

Al Ghazal Vegetable Al Ghazal Vegetable 
Ghee (Original, Baladi, or Ghee (Original, Baladi, or 

Butter)Butter)

$699
Save $2

/EA



IS 1-STOP!grocery

3L
Cedar Sunflower OilCedar Sunflower Oil

$899
Save $1

3L

Joud Healthy Syrian Joud Healthy Syrian 
Virgin Olive OilVirgin Olive Oil

$3499
Save $5

WOW
 DE

AL
!

2l

Ouazzania Virgin Olive Ouazzania Virgin Olive 
OilOil

$2999
Save $9

WOW
 DE

AL
!

1L
Romoli Olive Pomace OilRomoli Olive Pomace Oil

$699
Save $3

WOW
 DE

AL
!

2lb
Cedar Semolina Flour #2Cedar Semolina Flour #2

$299
Save $1

3 FOR

ONLY
75g

Gaga Instant Noodles Gaga Instant Noodles 
(Veggie or Seafood)(Veggie or Seafood)

WOW
 DE

AL
!

$199



IS 1-STOP!grocery

4lb
Handi Rice FlourHandi Rice Flour

$399
Save $1

1050g
Al Afia Pickled CucumberAl Afia Pickled Cucumber

$399
Save $1

950g
Al Saadah Grape LeavesAl Saadah Grape Leaves

$399
Save $2

650g

Al Tunsa Sweet Pepper Al Tunsa Sweet Pepper 
PastePaste

$599
Save $2

3 FOR
ONLY $5

300g
All Kubba Fruit PasteAll Kubba Fruit Paste

WOW
 DE

AL
!

3 FOR
ONLY $10

830g
Altunsa Tomato PasteAltunsa Tomato Paste

WOW
 DE

AL
!



IS 1-STOP!grocery

4kg

Judi Crushed Red Judi Crushed Red 
PeppersPeppers

$1999
Save $10

WOW
 DE

AL
!

3.75L
Krinos PepperonciniKrinos Pepperoncini

$799
Save $3

WOW
 DE

AL
!

3 FOR
ONLY $10

700g
Oncu Tomato PasteOncu Tomato Paste

WOW
 DE

AL
!

3 FOR
ONLY $10

400g
Sahha Apricot PasteSahha Apricot Paste

WOW
 DE

AL
!

720ml

Sera Grilled & Marinated Sera Grilled & Marinated 
Green OlivesGreen Olives

$699
Save $3

WOW
 DE

AL
!

720g
Sera Mild Pepper PasteSera Mild Pepper Paste

$699
Save $2



IS 1-STOP!grocery

950g

Al Shami Mumtaz Al Shami Mumtaz 
MakdousMakdous

$999
Save $3

WOW
 DE

AL
!

3 FOR
ONLY $5

450ml

California Garden Fava California Garden Fava 
Beans (All Kinds)Beans (All Kinds)

WOW
 DE

AL
!

3 FOR
ONLY $5

400g
Durra Broad Fava BeansDurra Broad Fava Beans

WOW
 DE

AL
!

3 FOR
ONLY $10

340g

Elite Luncheon (Chicken Elite Luncheon (Chicken 
or Chicken & Beef)or Chicken & Beef)

WOW
 DE

AL
!

2x477ml
Kasih Liquid JameedKasih Liquid Jameed

$999
Save $5

WOW
 DE

AL
!

24x21g
Maggi Chicken StockMaggi Chicken Stock

$499
Save $2



IS 1-STOP!grocery

540ml
Sara ChickpeasSara Chickpeas

$199
Save ¢80

650g
Sera Roasted EggplantSera Roasted Eggplant

$399
Save $1

908g
Alkanater TahiniAlkanater Tahini

$799
Save $2

800g
Black Marmara OlivesBlack Marmara Olives

$999
Save $3

WOW
 DE

AL
!

400g
Date Crown Date SyrupDate Crown Date Syrup

$399
Save $1

350g

El Sultan Halva Covered El Sultan Halva Covered 
PistachioPistachio

$499
Save $1



IS 1-STOP!grocery

144g

Foster Clarks Whipped Foster Clarks Whipped 
Topping MixTopping Mix

$379
Save $1

2lb
Handi All Purpose FlourHandi All Purpose Flour

$299
Save $1

1L

Jinan Pomegranate Jinan Pomegranate 
Molasses SauceMolasses Sauce

$499
Save $1

85g
Kent Orange JellyKent Orange Jelly

¢99
Save ¢30

500g
Kubba Tahini PasteKubba Tahini Paste

$299
Save $1

2kg
Redpath SugarRedpath Sugar

$499
Save $1



IS 1-STOP!grocery

1L

Yamama Lemon Juice Yamama Lemon Juice 
SubstituteSubstitute

¢99
Save $1

1kg
Sara Wild Flower HoneySara Wild Flower Honey

$1399
Save $3

WOW
 DE

AL
!

3 FOR
ONLY $10

300g
Al Samir Melon SeedsAl Samir Melon Seeds

WOW
 DE

AL
!

Almonds Raw PeeledAlmonds Raw Peeled

$899
Save $2

/lb

Almonds Raw BrownAlmonds Raw Brown

$699
Save $2

/lb

Cashew RawCashew Raw

$899
Save $2

/lb



IS 1-STOP!grocery

Pistachio KernelsPistachio Kernels

$1899
Save $2

/lb

Slivered AlmondsSlivered Almonds

$799
Save $2

/lb

Sultana RaisinsSultana Raisins

$499
Save $1

/lb

WalnutsWalnuts

$599
Save $1.50

/lb

3 FOR

ONLY
130g

Taberna 663 Zaatar Taberna 663 Zaatar 
SaltedSalted

WOW
 DE

AL
!

3 FOR
ONLY $10

400g

Durra Dried Apricot Durra Dried Apricot 
PastePaste

WOW
 DE

AL
!

$599



IS 1-STOP!grocery

3 FOR
ONLY $10

300g

Olay Roasted Salted Olay Roasted Salted 
Sunflower SeedsSunflower Seeds

WOW
 DE

AL
!

1kg
Ace Sabaah Khalas DatesAce Sabaah Khalas Dates

$499
Save $4

WOW
 DE

AL
!

1kg

Ace Sabaah Khenaizi Ace Sabaah Khenaizi 
DatesDates

$699
Save $2

500g
Durra TamarindDurra Tamarind

$299
Save $1

1kg

Green World Crushed Green World Crushed 
Dates (Paste)Dates (Paste)

$399
Save $1.80

680g

Meharban Pitted Deglet Meharban Pitted Deglet 
Nour DateNour Date

$499
Save $1



IS 1-STOP!grocery

1kg
Salem Mabroom DatesSalem Mabroom Dates

$1699
Save $6

WOW
 DE

AL
!

1kg
Salem Segai DatesSalem Segai Dates

$999
Save $3.50

WOW
 DE

AL
!

800g

Saudi Desert Sukari Saudi Desert Sukari 
DatesDates

$999
Save $4

WOW
 DE

AL
!

110 teabags
Alwazah Ceylon TeaAlwazah Ceylon Tea

$549
Save $1

200g

Rolana Premium Arabic Rolana Premium Arabic 
CoffeeCoffee

$799
Save $3.50

WOW
 DE

AL
!

500g
Sultan Ambar Green TeaSultan Ambar Green Tea

$1199
Save $3

WOW
 DE

AL
!



IS 1-STOP!grocery

22bags
Tora Bika CappuccinoTora Bika Cappuccino

$799
Save $2

500g

Yerba Mate Kharta Yerba Mate Kharta 
KhadraKhadra

$499
Save $2

1L

Almarai Juice (Mango or Almarai Juice (Mango or 
Orange)Orange)

$249
Save ¢50

/EA

400g

Alzzavak Special Mix Alzzavak Special Mix 
Corn ChipsCorn Chips

$399
Save $1

400g

Cabrioni Wafers (Cacao, Cabrioni Wafers (Cacao, 
Hazelnut, or Vanilla)Hazelnut, or Vanilla)

$399
Save $2

/EA

150g
Cabrioni Wafer CocoaCabrioni Wafer Cocoa

$149
Save ¢50

/EA



IS 1-STOP!grocery

24x15g
Chips OmanChips Oman

$1399
Save $2

300g
Jinan Bread SticksJinan Bread Sticks

$299
Save ¢50

3L

Meharban Juice (Mango, Meharban Juice (Mango, 
Guava, or Lychee)Guava, or Lychee)

$499
Save $1

/EA

250g

Modena Assorted Filled Modena Assorted Filled 
BiscuitsBiscuits

$399
Save ¢50

710ml
Vimto Fruit Cordal JuiceVimto Fruit Cordal Juice

$399
Save $3

WOW
 DE

AL
!

125g

Chiki Chika Cocoa Filled Chiki Chika Cocoa Filled 
BiscuitsBiscuits

$149
Save ¢50



IS 1-STOP!grocery

150g

Soofee’s Marshmallows Soofee’s Marshmallows 
OriginalOriginal

$149
Save ¢50

6 x 45g

Today Croissant Choco Today Croissant Choco 
HazelnutHazelnut

$399
Save $1.30

240g

Ulker Halley Chocolate Ulker Halley Chocolate 
BiscuitsBiscuits

$299
Save ¢80

450g
Ulker Tea BiscuitsUlker Tea Biscuits

$299
Save $1

1L
Brave Mango JuiceBrave Mango Juice

$199
Save ¢80

6x330ml
Malta Vitalis DrinkMalta Vitalis Drink

$499
Save $1.50



IS 1-STOP!grocery

BUY 1
GET 1

10pack

Ace Sabaah Facial Ace Sabaah Facial 
TissuesTissues

WOW
 DE

AL
!

6 Rolls

Ace Sabaah Kitchen Ace Sabaah Kitchen 
TowelsTowels

$399
Save $2

100x100cm
Disposable TableclothDisposable Tablecloth

$499
Save $2

40pcs
Eco Craze Plates 17cmEco Craze Plates 17cm

$399
Save $1

8.5lb 2mx2.4m

Modena Premium Modena Premium 
Blanket 2 plyBlanket 2 ply

$2999
Save $10

WOW
 DE

AL
!

72pcs

Sultana Coconut Shell Sultana Coconut Shell 
CharcoalCharcoal

$999
Save $2.50

$899


